
WYOMING INTERMEDIATE BUS RUNS 2021-2022 
 

 
BUS 8 
 
7:50 WYOMING & LACROSSE 
   
7:51 LACROSSE & HAZELWOOD 
 
7:52 2155 FLOYD 
 
7:54 BYRON CENTER & ARDEN 
 
7:56 38TH & WEDGEWOOD 
 
7:57 WENTWORTH & 36TH  
 
7:58 2524 36TH & GOODMAN BETWEEN GOODMAN & BLUEBIRD 
 
8:00 36TH & COLLINGWOOD - SOUTH SIDE  
 
8:00 36TH & PERRY - SOUTH SIDE 
 
8:01 36TH & TAFT - SOUTH SIDE 
 
8:02 36TH & MINNIE - SOUTH SIDE DRIVE BEFORE 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
BUS 9 
 
7:57 26TH & WOODWARD 
 
7:59 2520 NOEL 
 
8:00 ALGER & WOODWARD 
 
8:01 CLYDE PARK & BLACKBURN 
  
8:02 CLYDE PARK & TENNYSON 
  
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
  



 
 
 
BUS 10 
 
7:53  BLACKBURN & ANSONIA 
 
7:54 2531 DIVISION & KENOSHA 
 
7:56 65 28TH QUALITY INN 
 
7:56 2801 BUCHANAN & GR INN DRIVEWAY 
 
7:58 249 32ND BETWEEN BIRCHWOOD & ENGLEHURST 
 
7:59 CHARLESGATE &PECKHEALTH 
  
8:00 CHARLESGATE & CRICKLEWOOD  
 
8:01 CRICKLEWOOD & WOODWARD 
 
8:02 WOODWARD & DENHERTOG 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
BUS 11 
 
7:57 1955 PRAIRIE PARKWAY  
 
7:58 1954 PRAIRIE PARKWAY 
 
7:59 TAFT & 30TH  

 
8:01 30TH & SHARON 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
BUS 12 
 
7:54 PORTER & LAMAR 
 
7:55 PORTER & CENTRAL 
 
7:55 PORTER & BOULEVARD 
 
7:56 PORTER & MEYER 
 
7:59 1778 PORTER – BETWEEN DELATT & HAGUE  
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE  
 
 
BUS 15 
 
7:59 3015 BYRON CENTER - BETWEEN 30TH & LOLA 
 
8:00 3115 BYRON CENTER - BETWEEN 31ST & BLANCHARD 
 
8:01 BYRON CENTER & WALDON WOODS 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE  
 
 
BUS 16 
 
7:52 AVON & LEE  
 
7:54 2244 COLLINGWOOD & ITHACCA 
 
7:56 2302 BURTON & WYOMING 
 
7:58 2353 GREENFIELD & PORTER 
 
7:59 BYRON CENTER & THORNWOOD - WEST SIDE  
   
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
BUS 17 
 
8:01 2929 ROGERS LANE 
 
8:04 3131 ROGERS LANE BETWEEN DENHERTOG & BLANCHARD 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE  
 
 
 
BUS 18 
 
7:44 BURLINGAME & PLATEAU 
 
7:45 MULLIGAN & BUNKERWAY 
 
7:46 1148 GOLFCREST DR 
  
7:47 1177 56TH ST. SECOND DRIVE ON 56TH OFF GEZON 
 
7:50 MEADOWS LANE & MEADOW VIEW ST 
 
7:50 5488 LILLYVIEW & MULLIGAN 
 
7:52 MULLIGAN DR   & MEADOW RUN DR 
 
7:53 5113   HAVANA  
 
7:54 4956   HAVANA & 50TH 
 
7:57 SENTINAL & CRANWOOD  
 
7:59 BURLINGAME BETWEEN FLOYD & 41ST  
  
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
BUS 19 
 
7:43 4059 BURLINGAME & 41ST 
 
7:44 BURLINGAME & BERENDS 
  
7:45 1635 PINNACLE  
 
7:47 1885 PINNACLE & PINECROFT AT TOP OF HILL @ CORNER 
 
7:49 5141 PINNACLE & GLENVALE 
 
7:50 5275 PINNACLE (PAST TAHOE PINE CT) 
 
7:52  1848 MAYFLOWER  
 
7:52 1746 MAYFLOWER & KEEGAN DRIVE BEFORE KEEGAN 
 
7:53 KEEGAN & GEZON @ CROSSROADS  
 
7:55 1935 PARKCREST APT  
  
7:59 4880 BURLINGAME & 50TH  
 
8:01 BURLINGAME EAST PINNACLE - DRIVE BEFORE PINNACLE 
  
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
BUS 40 
 
7:47 4041 BYRON CENTER (CONNECTIONS) 
 
7:48 4327 BYRON CENTER & EDEN  
 
7:50 4300 CROOKED TREE  
 
7:51 2540 FOX RUN AT DRIVE 
 
7:53 2161 HOLLIDAY & GREENVIEW CT  
 
7:54 2249 HOLLIDAY & GREENVIEW DR 
 
7:56 1986 CANNON & GREENVALE  - TIMBER RIDGE APTS 
 
7:58 4374 FOREST PARK 
 
7:59 4334 BYRON CENTER – EAST CHILDCARE 
 
8:01 3746 BYRON CENTER – CHURCH DRIVE 
   
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
BUS 52 
 
7:51 2510 DEHOOP 
 
7:52 1162 ALGER 
 
7:55 859   ALDON 
 
7:57 1029 26TH & JENKINS 
 
7:58 2653 DEHOOP 
 
7:59 28TH & HOOK - APPLEBEES BACK DRIVEWAY 
 
8:01 3119 BURLINGAME & BLANCHARD   - WEST SIDE 
 
8:01 3261 BURLINGAME & ROYAL OAK – WEST SIDE 
  
8:02 BURLINGAME & PLAS   -WEST SIDE – BEFORE PLAS 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
BUS 50 
 
7:53 1523 MAPLELAWN 
 
7:54 42ND &  HERON - ORIOLE PARK SIGN 
 
7:55 42ND & MICHAEL 
 
7:57 1269 40TH BETWEEN RAVEN & FLAMINGO 
 
7:58 1545 40TH - ACROSS FROM CHURCH  
 
7:59 BURLINGAME BETWEEN AIREBILL & OAKCREST 
 
8:01  OAKCREST BETWEEN HAVANA & HERON 
 
8:02 OAKCREST BETWEEN RAVEN & FLAMINGO 
 
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 



BUS 53 
 
7:52 BYRON CENTER & SUNFLOWER 
 
7:53 BYRON CENTER & 30TH 
 
7:55 2642 AVON & WRENWOOD  
 
7:58 WRENWOOD & CENTRAL 
 
8:05  DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
BUS 54 
 
7:54 36TH & HUBAL - NORTH SIDE 
 
7:55 36TH & GLADIOLA - NORTH SIDE 
 
7:56 36th & PERRY - NORTH SIDE CHURCH DRIVE BETWEEN BOONE & PERRY  
 
7:57 36TH & COLLINGWOOD – NORTH SIDE 
 
7:58 3500 BYRON CENTER – CHURCH DRIVE 
 
7:59 BYRON CENTER & PARKVIEW APT 
   
8:05 DROP OFF @ INTERMEDIATE 
 
 
 
 
 


